
Football Rules and Mechanics Meetings 

2025 

 

 

Day Date Time Location 

Thursday 10-Jul 9:00 AM Supervisor's Meeting-Wilson Co School Board 

Monday 14-Jul 6:00 PM Goodpasture High School 

Tuesday 15-Jul 6:00 PM Rossview High School 

Wednesday 16-Jul 6:00 PM Shelbyville High School 

Tuesday 22-Jul 6:00 PM Liberty Tech 

Wednesday 23-Jul 6:00 PM Memphis University School 

Thursday 24-Jul 6:00 PM Peabody High School 

Sunday 27-Jul 2:00 PM Watertown High School 

Monday 28-Jul 6:00 PM McMinn County High School 

Tuesday 29-Jul 6:00 PM Hardin Valley Academy 

Wednesday 30-Jul 6:00 PM Daniel Boone School 

Thursday 31-Jul 6:00 PM Boyd Buchanan 

    

    

 


